
Salvatore Marino Turi Rosso 75cl
Ingredients:
Biodynamic and vegan wine.
14% alcohol.
Contains Sulfites.

Black Lines Negroni 500ml
Ingredients:
East London Gin, Campari, Spanish Sweet Vermouth.
18.8% alcohol.

Nettlebed Creamery, Bix Organic Soft Cheese 100g
Ingredients:
Pasteurised Organic Cow's Milk (MILK), Double Cream (MILK), Starter Cultures, Animal
Rennet, Salt.

Lincolnshire Poacher Cheese 190g
Ingredients:
Made with unpasteurised cow’s milk and traditional rennet.

Montgomery Cheddar 190g
Ingredients:
Un-pasteurised cows MILK, salt, starter culture, animal rennet.

Millers Damsels Buttermilk Wafers 125g
Ingredients:
Wheat flour, Buttermilk (33%), Butter (16%) (Milk), Whole milk powder, Autolysed yeast,
Salt, Fermented wheat flour, Sugar, Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate).
Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.

Pump Street Cookie Chip 60% Chocolate 70g
Ingredients:
Cocoa beans, cookie (26.6%) (wheat flour with added calcium, iron, niacin and thiamine,
butter(milk), soft brown sugar, white sugar, eggs, baking powder, bicarbinate of soda, salt),
cocoa butter, cane sugar, milk powder.
Dark milk chocolate contains minimum cocoa solids 59%.
May contain nuts and sesame seeds.

Food and Forest Cinnamon and Honey Cashews 100g
Ingredients:
Cashew Nuts, Sugar, Natural Honey, Cinnamon Powder
This product is packaged with equipment that also packages products that may contain
wheat, peanuts, sesame and other tree nuts.

Perello Gordal Spicy Pitted Olives Tin 150g
Ingredients:
Water, olives, chilli (SULPHITES), salt, flavour enhancers: E621 and E635, acid: citric acid,
antioxidant: E300. May also contain ALMONDS and FISH.
Gluten free.



Wilderbee Gochujang Hot Honey 350g
Ingredients:
Bee Friendly, Organic Wildflower Honey (79.98%), Gochujang (20%) (red pepper paste
(4%), Gochujaru red pepper flakes, salt, garlic, onion, water, corn syrup (4%), brown rice
(4%), water (2.4%), fermented soybean paste (soybean, water, salt), glutinous brown rice
flour, yeast extract, fresh scotch bonnet chillies.

Cobble lane Mixed Selection Charcuterie 100g
Ingredients:
British charcuterie:
Fennel and Garlic Salami Ingredients - British Pork, Fennel Seed, Garlic, White Pepper,
Black Pepper, Rosemary, Cloves, Cinnamon, Red Wine, Salt, Dextrose.
Coppa Ingredients - British Pork Collar, Black Pepper, Cloves, Nutmeg, Juniper, Mace,
Garlic, Sugar, Salt
Bresaola Ingredients - British Beef Silverside, Rosemary, Thyme, Marjoram, Oregano,
Black Pepper, Red Wine, Balsamic Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Preservatives E250 & E252
British reared meat, hand crafted in Islington, North London (since 2013).
Does not contain allergens, sulphites or glutens.


